
PETITION FOR AMENDMENT TO THE TOWN OF GREENFIELD ZONING ORDINANCES IN ACCORDANCE 
WITH  G.L. c. 40A, § 5 

 
The undersigned being ten (10) or more registered voters in the Town of Greenfield, hereby petition the Greenfield Town 
Council, in accordance with G.L. c. 40A, § 5, to amend the Greenfield Zoning Ordinances as follows: 
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   Signature   

To be made in person) 
Residence at time of signing 
(Street and Number 

Pct. Residence on January  
1st (Street and Number)

Pct. 

    
1     

 
2 
 

    

3 
 

    

4 
 

    

5 
 

    

6 
 

    

 
7 

    

8 
 

    

9 
 

    

10 
 

    

11 
 

    

12 
 

    

13 
 

    

14 
 

    

15 
 

    

CERTIFICATION OF SIGNATURES                         
Greenfield_______________________                        
city or  town,                                                   month and day 
 
                                                                                                                                       __________________________________________________ 

We certify that  
                                                                                                            _________________________________________                   
__________________________________                       
(number of names certified - words & numbers)                                _________________________________________ 
 
Above signatures checked are names of qualified                              _________________________________________ 
voters from this town or city                                                              Registrars of Voters 
                                                                                                            Town of Greenfield, Franklin County 
                                                                         
 


